5-0 Bowling - Trial Tournament 09/02/2023

¥ Tournament Scores

Squad 1
Gamel Game?2 Game3

Bowlers Game 1 Standings

01. Alex Bruton 211 01. Team Faith 1188
02. Alex Rios 222 02. Virtual Team 13 1180
03. Angela Chalmers 177 03. Team Stanley 1166
04. Anita Dunbar 126 04. Virtual Team 46 1159
05. Artevia Jarvis 189 05. Virtual Team 30 1157
06. Arvese McGraw 188 06. Team Moody 1150
07. Audrey Wallace 187 07. Virtual Team 31 1148
08. Bruce Gardner 207 08. Virtual Team 29 1144
09. Byron Porter 170 09. Virtual Team 34 1125
10. Calvin Payne 195 10. Virtual Team 1 1117
11. Casa Beyral 198 11. Virtual Team 42 1108
12. Chris Osornio 204 12. Virtual Team 10 1106
13. Clifton Carrington 178 13. Team T-willy 1104
14. Darren Johnson 156 14. Virtual Team 12 1097
15. David Harlin 212 15. Virtual Team 32 1096
16. Dejar Sommers 166 16. Virtual Team 48 1083
17. Deneen Wilson 203 17. Virtual Team 9 1081
18. Derrick Walker 216 18. Virtual Team 45 1080
19. Deryck Lewis 211 19. Virtual Team 17 1077
20. Doug Mitchell 208 20. Virtual Team 43 1077
21. Douglas Sharper 206 21. Virtual Team 39 1075
22. Edmund Gilbeaux 187 22. Virtual Team 35 1073
23. Eric Williams 170 23. Virtual Team 22 1069

24. Eric Willis 154 24. Virtual Team 6 1066
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Faith A Nealon
Hubert Williams
Jackie Fisher
Jarod Turknett
Jarrod Garrett
Jeri Harlin
Jerome Carter
John Hunt
Johnelle Peer
Karen Sykes

KB Empy

Ken Hill

Kevin Hardy
Keyera Phillips
Larry Moody
Lashanta Williams
Laughton Smith
Lawrence Stallworth
Lee Collins

Len Williams
Michael Sykes
Ra T Ibrahim

Ray Smith
Ricardo Martell
Robert Warren
Roscivia Smith
Stanley Ransom
Starr Washington
Stephen Edmonds
Tasha Woods
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232
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. Virtual Team 21
. Virtual Team 20
. Team Doug

. Virtual Team 5

. Virtual Team 18
. Virtual Team 38
. Virtual Team 7
Virtual Team 47
Virtual Team 27
Virtual Team 37
Virtual Team 15
Virtual Team 11
Virtual Team 41
Gangsta Lean
Virtual Team 24
Virtual Team 4
Team Big E
Team Cilff
Virtual Team 36
Virtual Team 16
Team Jay
Virtual Team 23
Team Sykes
Virtual Team 3

. Virtual Team 14
. Virtual Team 19
. Virtual Team 2

. Virtual Team 26
. Virtual Team 33
. Virtual Team 8
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55. Terrance Leonard 204

56. Terrance Wilson 187
57. Tevin Paris 202
58. Tristan Bridgewater 212
59. Troy Howell 189
60. Vernon Stafford 211

Tournament Standings

01. Team Stanley 3506
02. Virtual Team 46 3454
03. Team Faith 3430
04. Virtual Team 13 3411
05. Virtual Team 43 3385
06. Virtual Team 35 3380
07. Virtual Team 29 3363
08. Virtual Team 10 3357
09. Virtual Team 1 3339
10. Virtual Team 39 3301
11. Virtual Team 30 3290
12. Team Moody 3289
13. Virtual Team 17 3256
14. Virtual Team 12 3254
15. Team T-willy 3247
16. Virtual Team 36 3240
17. Virtual Team 14 3227
18. Virtual Team 18 3219
19. Virtual Team 24 3217
20. Virtual Team 32 3217

21. Virtual Team 42 3204

55. Virtual Team 28 951

56. Team Dejar 932

57. Virtual Team 44 926

58. Get It Done 922

59. Virtual Team 40 922

60. Virtual Team 25 894

Teams

Team Faith

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Faith A Nealon 165 50 144 187 179
[F] Starr Washington 182 34 204 222 155
[F] Artevia Jarvis 189 28 222 205 227
[M] Alex Bruton 211 257 211 204
[M] Deryck Lewis 211 278 244 242
Team 958 83 1105 1069 1007
Team Sykes

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Karen Sykes 186 31 193 236 205
[M] Michael Sykes 194 23 177 166 131
[F] Jeri Harlin 176 4o 186 168 160
[M] Vernon Stafford 211 8 178 176 240
[M] David Harlin 212 211 242 262
Team 979 64 945 988 998
Get It Done
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29.
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Virtual Team 31
Virtual Team 9
Virtual Team 2
Virtual Team 45
Get It Done
Virtual Team 16
Virtual Team 21
Virtual Team 15
Virtual Team 6
Virtual Team 40
Virtual Team 26
Virtual Team 34
Virtual Team 3
Virtual Team 7
Virtual Team 11
Virtual Team 22
Virtual Team 47
Team Jay
Virtual Team 48
Virtual Team 4
Team Sykes
Virtual Team 27
Virtual Team 37
Gangsta Lean
Virtual Team 23
Team Doug
Virtual Team 19
Virtual Team 38
Team Cilff
Virtual Team 44

3202
3183
3179
3178
3175
3175
3171
3168
3164
3161
3160
3160
3159
3151
3146
3142
3137
3132
3128
3126
3123
3120
3113
3098
3090
3088
3078
3077
3075
3075

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Keyera Phillips 97 111 106 187 150
[M] Ray Smith 194 23 135 221 205
[M] John Hunt 205 14 238 208 193
[M] Alex Rios 222 0 179 210 210
[M] Derrick Walker 216 4 160 254 207
Team o34 104 818 1080 965
Team Cilff

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Clifton Carrington 178 38 146 182 183
[F] Anita Dunbar 126 85 124 117 125
[M] Jerome Carter 193 24 206 208 197
[F] Angela Chalmers 177 39 182 182 162
[M] Tristan Bridgewater 212 7 224 193 200
Team 886 148 882 882 867
Team T-willy

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Terrance Wilson 187 30 190 190 237
[F] Deneen Wilson 203 15 232 205 225
[F] Casa Beyral 198 20 198 198 171
[M] Calvin Payne 195 22 202 201 186
[M] Lee Collins 206 13 227 2u6 174
Team 989 55 1049 16040 993
Team Doug

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Doug Mitchell 208 11 181 235 207
Team 989 55 1008 985 930



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Virtual Team 8
Virtual Team 5
Team Big E
Virtual Team 28
Virtual Team 20
Team Dejar
Virtual Team 33
Virtual Team 25
Virtual Team 41

3067
3064
3056
3048
3035
3033
3022
2981
2973

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Len Williams 203 15 208 228 201
[M] Ra T Ibrahim 192 25 198 159 169
[F] Tasha Woods 182 34 184 179 159
[M] Terrance Leonard 204 14 237 184 194
Team 989 55 1008 985 930
Team Big E

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Jarod Turknett 185 32 147 212 157
[F] Lashanta Williams 113 96 124 99 108
[M] Eric Williams 170 45 159 136 156
[M] Kevin Hardy 194 23 216 182 206
[M] Tevin Paris 202 16 221 237 195
Team geu 167 867 866 822
Team Dejar

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Ken Hill 191 26 178 174 188
[F] Dejar Sommers 166 49 154 199 169
[F] Jackie Fisher 202 16 170 221 235
[M] Douglas Sharper 206 13 169 218 156
[M] Lawrence Stallworth 223 0@ 205 193 236
Team 988 56 876 1005 984
Team Moody

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Larry Moody 200 18 213 193 188
[F] Johnelle Peer 178 38 183 199 155
Team 1005 4o 1110 1085 974



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Chris Osornio 204 14 225 203 214
[M] Jarrod Garrett 216 4 262 257 198
[M] Bruce Gardner 207 12 227 233 219
Team 1005 4o 1110 1085 974
Team Stanley

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Robert Warren 239 0 238 278 279
[M] Stanley Ransom 202 16 200 182 263
[F] Troy Howell 189 28 277 261 141
[M] Ricardo Martell 212 7 235 209 203
[M] Stephen Edmonds 232 0 216 277 247
Team 1074 0 1166 1207 1133
Team Jay

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Darren Johnson 156 58 223 165 151
[F] Roscivia Smith 119 91 114 106 95
[M] Laughton Smith 220 0 180 195 266
[M] Edmund Gilbeaux 187 30 144 169 133
[M] Eric Willis 154 59 156 213 243
Team 836 193 817 8u8 888
Gangsta Lean

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Byron Porter 170 45 155 173 174
[M] Hubert Williams 179 37 189 181 166
[F] Arvese McGraw 188 29 171 156 147
Team ou7 93 oud oudu 931



Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Audrey Wallace 187 30 182 169 235
[M] KB Empy 223 0 247 265 209
Team ou7 93 o4d o4d 931
Virtual Team 1

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Troy Howell 189 28 277 261 141
[M] Eric Willis 154 59 156 213 243
[M] Stanley Ransom 202 16 200 182 263
[M] Ra T lbrahim 192 25 198 159 169
[M] Lawrence Stallworth 223 0 205 193 236
Team 960 81 1036 1008 1052
Virtual Team 2

Bowler Avg Hdecp Gl G2 G3
[F] Len Williams 203 15 208 228 201
[F] Dejar Sommers 166 49 154 199 169
[M] Ken Hill 191 26 178 174 188
[F] Karen Sykes 186 31 193 236 205
[M] Vernon Stafford 211 8 178 176 240
Team 957 84 911 1013 1003
Virtual Team 3

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Bruce Gardner 207 12 227 233 219
[M] Eric Williams 170 45 159 136 156
[F] Deneen Wilson 203 15 232 205 225
[M] Doug Mitchell 208 11 181 235 207
Team lo04 41 959 1063 1014



Bowler Avg Hdecp Gl G2 G3
[M] Derrick Walker 216 4 160 254 207
Team 1004 41 959 1063 1014
Virtual Team 4

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Tevin Paris 202 16 221 237 195
[F] Jeri Harlin 176 4o 186 168 160
[M] Michael Sykes 194 23 177 166 131
[F] Audrey Wallace 187 30 182 169 235
[M] Stephen Edmonds 232 0 216 277 247
Team 991 53 982 1017 968
Virtual Team 5

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Douglas Sharper 206 13 169 218 156
[M] Hubert Williams 179 37 189 181 166
[F] Arvese McGraw 188 29 171 156 147
[M] Jerome Carter 193 24 206 208 197
[M] Jarrod Garrett 216 4 262 257 198
Team 982 61 997 1020 864
Virtual Team 6

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Lee Collins 206 13 227 2u6 174
[F] Johnelle Peer 178 38 183 199 155
[M] Kevin Hardy 194 23 216 182 206
[M] Larry Moody 200 18 213 193 188
[M] Laughton Smith 220 0 180 195 266
Team 998 47 1019 1015 989



Virtual Team 7

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl1 G2 G3
[M] Calvin Payne 195 22 202 201 186
[F] Keyera Phillips 97 111 106 187 150
[M] Edmund Gilbeaux 187 30 144 169 133
[M] John Hunt 205 14 238 208 193
[M] Tristan Bridgewater 212 7 224 193 200
Team 896 139 914 958 862
Virtual Team 8

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Casa Beyral 198 20 198 198 171
[M] Byron Porter 170 45 155 173 174
[M] Jarod Turknett 185 32 147 212 157
[M] Ray Smith 194 23 135 221 205
[M] Alex Bruton 211 8 257 211 204
Team 958 83 892 1015 911
Virtual Team 9

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Chris Osornio 204 14 225 203 214
[F] Roscivia Smith 119 91 114 106 95
[M] Terrance Leonard 204 14 237 184 194
[F] Jackie Fisher 202 16 170 221 235
[M] KB Empy 223 0 247 265 209
Team 952 88 993 979 9u7

Virtual Team 10



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Artevia Jarvis 189 28 222 205 227
[F] Angela Chalmers 177 39 182 182 162
[M] Terrance Wilson 187 30 190 190 237
[M] David Harlin 212 211 2U2 262
[M] Ricardo Martell 212 235 209 203
Team 977 66 1040 1028 1091
Virtual Team 11

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Faith A Nealon 165 50 144 187 179
[F] Anita Dunbar 126 85 124 117 125
[F] Lashanta Williams 113 96 124 99 108
[M] Deryck Lewis 211 8 278 244 242
[M] Alex Rios 222 0 179 210 210
Team 837 192 849 857 864
Virtual Team 12

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Clifton Carrington 178 38 146 182 183
[F] Starr Washington 182 34 204 222 155
[F] Tasha Woods 182 34 184 179 159
[M] Robert Warren 239 0 238 278 279
[M] Darren Johnson 156 58 223 165 151
Team 937 102 995 1026 927
Virtual Team 13

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Deneen Wilson 203 15 232 205 225
Team 987 57 1123 1093 1024



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Dejar Sommers 166 49 154 199 169
[M] John Hunt 205 14 238 208 193
[M] Tevin Paris 202 16 221 237 195
[M] Deryck Lewis 211 8 278 244 242
Team 987 57 1123 1093 1024
Virtual Team 14

Bowler Avg Hdcp G1 G2 G3
[M] Terrance Wilson 187 30 190 190 237
[F] Faith A Nealon 165 50 144 187 179
[F] Casa Beyral 198 20 198 198 171
[F] Artevia Jarvis 189 28 222 205 227
[M] Derrick Walker 216 4 160 254 207
Team 955 86 914 1034 1021
Virtual Team 15

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Chris Osornio 204 14 225 203 214
[M] Hubert Williams 179 37 189 181 166
[M] Jerome Carter 193 24 206 208 197
[M] Stanley Ransom 202 16 200 182 263
[M] Alex Rios 222 0 179 210 210
Team 1000 45 999 984 1050
Virtual Team 16

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Ken Hill 191 26 178 174 188
[F] Jeri Harlin 176 4o 186 168 160
Team 981 62 958 998 1033



Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Larry Moody 200 18 213 193 188
[F] Jackie Fisher 202 16 170 221 235
[M] David Harlin 212 7 211 242 262
Team 981 62 958 998 1033
Virtual Team 17

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Troy Howell 189 28 277 261 141
[F] Starr Washington 182 34 204 222 155
[M] Doug Mitchell 208 11 181 235 207
[M] Douglas Sharper 206 13 169 218 156
[M] Stephen Edmonds 232 0 216 277 247
Team 1017 30 1647 1213 906
Virtual Team 18

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Ra T lbrahim 192 25 198 159 169
[F] Anita Dunbar 126 85 124 117 125
[M] Bruce Gardner 207 12 227 233 219
[F] Audrey Wallace 187 30 182 169 235
[M] Robert Warren 239 0 238 278 279
Team 951 89 969 0956 1027
Virtual Team 19

Bowler Avg Hdecp Gl G2 G3
[M] Calvin Payne 195 22 202 201 186
[F] Tasha Woods 182 34 184 179 159
[M] Kevin Hardy 194 23 216 182 206
Team 988 56 942 976 992



Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Ray Smith 194 23 135 221 205
[M] Lawrence Stallworth 223 0 205 193 236
Team 988 56 942 976 992
Virtual Team 20

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Arvese McGraw 188 29 171 156 147
[F] Angela Chalmers 177 39 182 182 162
[M] Michael Sykes 194 23 177 166 131
[F] Karen Sykes 186 31 193 236 205
[M] Alex Bruton 211 8 257 211 204
Team 956 85 980 951 849
Virtual Team 21

Bowler Avg Hdcp G1 G2 G3
[M] Edmund Gilbeaux 187 30 144 169 133
[M] Eric Willis 154 59 156 213 243
[M] Lee Collins 206 13 227 246 174
[M] Terrance Leonard 204 14 237 184 194
[M] Tristan Bridgewater 212 7 224 193 200
Team 963 78 988 1005 944
Virtual Team 22

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Jarod Turknett 185 32 147 212 157
[M] Eric Williams 170 us5 159 136 156
[F] Len Williams 203 15 208 228 201
[M] Ricardo Martell 212 7 235 209 203
Team 986 58 1011 1042 915



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Jarrod Garrett 216 4 262 257 198
Team 986 58 1011 1042 915
Virtual Team 23

Bowler Avg Hdep G1I G2 G3
[F] Lashanta Williams 113 96 124 99 108
[M] Clifton Carrington 178 38 146 182 183
[F] Johnelle Peer 178 38 183 199 155
[M] KB Empy 223 0 247 265 209
[M] Vernon Stafford 211 8 178 176 240
Team 903 132 878 921 895
Virtual Team 24

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Keyera Phillips 97 111 106 187 150
[F] Roscivia Smith 119 91 114 106 95
[M] Darren Johnson 156 58 223 165 151
[M] Laughton Smith 220 0 180 195 266
[M] Byron Porter 170 45 1585 173 174
Team 762 259 778 826 836
Virtual Team 25

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Doug Mitchell 208 11 181 235 207
[F] Dejar Sommers 166 4o 154 199 169
[M] Ray Smith 194 23 135 221 205
[M] Michael Sykes 194 23 177 166 131
[M] Vernon Stafford 211 8 178 176 240
Team 973 69 825 997 952



Virtual Team 26

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Stanley Ransom 202 16 200 182 263
[F] Tasha Woods 182 34 184 179 159
[M] Ken Hill 191 26 178 174 188
[F] Karen Sykes 186 31 193 236 205
[M] Derrick Walker 216 4 160 254 207
Team 977 66 915 1025 1022
Virtual Team 27

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Terrance Wilson 187 30 190 190 237
[F] Angela Chalmers 177 39 182 182 162
[M] Terrance Leonard 204 14 237 184 194
[M] Calvin Payne 195 22 202 201 186
[M] Alex Rios 222 0 179 210 210
Team 985 58 990 967 989
Virtual Team 28

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Larry Moody 200 18 213 193 188
[M] Byron Porter 170 45 155 173 174
[M] Jarod Turknett 185 32 147 212 157
[M] Douglas Sharper 206 13 169 218 156
[M] Stephen Edmonds 232 0 216 277 247
Team 993 51 900 1073 922

Virtual Team 29



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Chris Osornio 204 14 225 203 214
[M] Darren Johnson 156 58 223 165 151
[F] Jackie Fisher 202 16 170 221 235
[M] Bruce Gardner 207 12 227 233 219
[M] KB Empy 223 0 207 265 209
Team 992 52 1092 1087 1028
Virtual Team 30

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Deneen Wilson 203 15 232 205 225
[F] Starr Washington 182 34 204 222 155
[F] Arvese McGraw 188 29 171 156 147
[M] Jerome Carter 193 24 206 208 197
[M] Deryck Lewis 211 8 278 2044 242
Team 977 66 1091 1035 966
Virtual Team 31

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Tevin Paris 202 16 221 237 195
[M] Hubert Williams 179 37 189 181 166
[M] Ra T lbrahim 192 25 198 159 169
[F] Troy Howell 189 28 277 261 141
[M] Lawrence Stallworth 223 0 205 193 236
Team 985 58 1090 1031 907
Virtual Team 32

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Artevia Jarvis 189 28 222 205 227
Team 921 116 980 889 1000



Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Lashanta Williams 113 96 124 99 108
[M] Kevin Hardy 194 23 216 182 206
[M] John Hunt 205 14 238 208 193
[M] Laughton Smith 220 0 180 195 266
Team 921 116 980 889 1000
Virtual Team 33

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Len Williams 203 15 208 228 201
[M] Clifton Carrington 178 38 146 182 183
[F] Audrey Wallace 187 30 182 169 235
[M] Edmund Gilbeaux 187 30 144 169 133
[M] Tristan Bridgewater 212 7 224 193 200
Team 967 75 904 941 952
Virtual Team 34

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Casa Beyral 198 20 198 198 171
[F] Roscivia Smith 119 91 114 106 95
[M] Lee Collins 206 13 227 2u6 174
[M] Jarrod Garrett 216 4 262 257 198
[M] Ricardo Martell 212 7 235 209 203
Team 951 89 1036 1016 84l
Virtual Team 35

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Jeri Harlin 176 4o 186 168 160
[M] Eric Willis 154 59 156 213 243
Team 918 119 954 1021 1048



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Faith A Nealon 165 50 144 187 179
[M] Alex Bruton 211 8 257 211 204
[M] David Harlin 212 7 211 202 262
Team 918 119 954 1021 1048
Virtual Team 36

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Keyera Phillips 97 111 106 187 150
[F] Johnelle Peer 178 38 183 199 155
[F] Anita Dunbar 126 85 124 117 125
[M] Robert Warren 239 0 238 278 279
[M] Eric Williams 170 45 159 136 156
Team 810 216 810 917 865
Virtual Team 37

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Douglas Sharper 206 13 169 218 156
[F] Jeri Harlin 176 4o 186 168 160
[M] Stanley Ransom 202 16 200 182 263
[M] Tevin Paris 202 16 221 237 195
[M] Tristan Bridgewater 212 7 224 193 200
Team 998 47 1000 998 974
Virtual Team 38

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Deneen Wilson 203 15 232 205 225
[F] Johnelle Peer 178 38 183 199 155
[M] Michael Sykes 194 23 177 166 131
Team 991 53 1003 971 ouu



Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Jerome Carter 193 24 206 208 197
[M] Lawrence Stallworth 223 @ 205 193 236
Team 991 53 1003 971 944
Virtual Team 39

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Chris Osornio 204 14 225 203 214
[M] Byron Porter 170 45 155 173 174
[M] John Hunt 205 14 238 208 193
[F] Karen Sykes 186 31 193 236 205
[M] Stephen Edmonds 232 0 216 277 247
Team 997 48 1027 1097 1033
Virtual Team 40

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Artevia Jarvis 189 28 222 205 227
[F] Anita Dunbar 126 85 124 117 125
[M] Ray Smith 194 23 135 221 205
[F] Jackie Fisher 202 16 170 221 235
[M] Derrick Walker 216 4 160 254 207
Team 927 111 811 1018 999
Virtual Team 41

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Arvese McGraw 188 29 171 156 147
[F] Tasha Woods 182 34 184 179 159
[M] Terrance Leonard 204 14 237 184 194
[M] Larry Moody 200 18 213 193 188
Team 985 58 983 888 928



Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Vernon Stafford 211 8 178 176 240
Team 985 58 983 888 928
Virtual Team 42

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Troy Howell 189 28 277 261 141
[F] Faith A Nealon 165 50 44 187 179
[M] Bruce Gardner 207 12 227 233 219
[M] Edmund Gilbeaux 187 30 144 169 133
[M] Ricardo Martell 212 7 235 209 203
Team 960 81 1027 1059 875
Virtual Team 43

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Doug Mitchell 208 11 181 235 207
[F] Keyera Phillips 97 111 106 187 150
[F] Len Williams 203 15 208 228 201
[M] Ken Hill 191 26 178 174 188
[M] Deryck Lewis 211 8 278 244 242
Team 910 126 951 1068 988
Virtual Team 44

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Jarod Turknett 185 32 147 212 157
[M] Clifton Carrington 178 38 146 182 183
[F] Audrey Wallace 187 30 182 169 235
[M] Terrance Wilson 187 30 190 190 237
[M] Alex Rios 222 0 179 210 210
Team 959 82 844 963 1022



Virtual Team 45

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[F] Casa Beyral 198 200 198 198 171
[F] Starr Washington 182 34 204 222 155
[M] Ra T lbrahim 192 25 198 159 169
[M] Calvin Payne 195 22 202 201 186
[M] Robert Warren 239 0 238 278 279
Team 1006 4o 1040 1058 960
Virtual Team 46

Bowler Avg Hdcp Gl G2 G3
[M] Kevin Hardy 194 23 216 182 206
[M] Eric Willis 154 59 156 213 243
[M] Lee Collins 206 13 227 2U6 174
[M] KB Empy 223 0 207 265 209
[M] Jarrod Garrett 216 262 257 198
Team 993 51 1108 1163 1030
Virtual Team 47

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[F] Dejar Sommers 166 4o 154 199 169
[M] Hubert Williams 179 37 189 181 166
[F] Lashanta Williams 113 96 124 99 108
[M] Alex Bruton 211 8 257 211 204
[M] Laughton Smith 220 0 180 195 266
Team 889 145 904 885 913

Virtual Team 48



¥ Brackets

Bracket Standings
01. Alex Bruton
02. Alex Rios

0/ 15 in play
0/ 15 in play

03. Angela Chalmers 0/1 in play
04. Anita Dunbar 0/5 in play
05. Artevia Jarvis 3 /5 in play
06. Arvese McGraw 0/5 in play
07. Audrey Wallace 0/ 3 in play

08. Bruce Gardner 11/15 in play

09. Byron Porter 0/4 in play
10. Calvin Payne 0/9 in play
11. Casa Beyral 0/ 8 in play
12. Chris Osornio 1 /2 in play
13. Clifton Carrington 0/5 in play

14. Darren Johnson 1/10 in play

15. David Harlin 4 /9 in play
16. Dejar Sommers 0/5 in play
17. Deneen Wilson 1/1 in play

18. Derrick Walker
19. Deryck Lewis

0/ 15 in play
5/7 in play

Bowler Avg Hdep Gl G2 G3
[M] Eric Williams 170 45 159 136 156
[F] Angela Chalmers 177 39 182 182 162
[M] Darren Johnson 156 58 223 165 151
[M] David Harlin 212 7 211 242 262
[F] Roscivia Smith 119 91 114 106 95
Team 834 194 889 831 826
Leaders

Bowler

Artevia Jarvis
Bruce Gardner
Chris Osornio
Darren Johnson
David Harlin
Deneen Wilson
Deryck Lewis
Hubert Williams
Jerome Carter
Karen Sykes
KB Empy
Keyera Phillips
Len Williams
Robert Warren
Stephen Edmonds
Total
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20.

21

Doug Mitchell

. Douglas Sharper
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Edmund Gilbeaux
Eric Williams
Eric Willis

Faith A Nealon
Hubert Williams
Jackie Fisher
Jarod Turknett
Jarrod Garrett

Jeri Harlin
Jerome Carter
John Hunt
Johnelle Peer
Karen Sykes

KB Empy

Ken Hill

Kevin Hardy
Keyera Phillips
Larry Moody
Lashanta Williams
Laughton Smith
Lawrence Stallworth
Lee Collins

Len Williams
Michael Sykes
Ra T Ibrahim

Ray Smith
Ricardo Martell
Robert Warren

0/ 8 in play
0/10 in play
0/10 in play

0/ 6 in play

0/ 7 in play

0/5 in play

2 /5 in play

0/ 3 in play

0/ 8 in play
0/ 15 in play

0/5 in play
2 /10 in play

0/9 in play

0/5 in play
12 / 14 in play

4 /7 in play

0/3 in play

0/ 8 in play
2 /12 in play
0/ 15 in play

0/ 6 in play

0/5 in play
0/ 15 in play

0/ 6 in play

2 /7 in play

0/9 in play

0/ 8 in play
0/15 in play

0/5 in play
10/ 10 in play



50. Roscivia Smith
51. Stanley Ransom
52. Starr Washington
53. Stephen Edmonds
54. Tasha Woods

55. Terrance Leonard
56. Terrance Wilson

57. Tevin Paris

58. Tristan Bridgewater

59. Troy Howell
60. Vernon Stafford

0/5 in play

0/5 in play

0/5 in play

1/5 in play

0/9 in play

0/ 12 in play

0/9 in play

0/ 4 in play

0/ 15 in play

0/ 6 in play

0/ 15 in play

Bracket #1

Game 1

. Jarrod Garrett

. Alex Bruton

. Larry Moody

. Jerome Carter

. Calvin Payne

. Terrance Wilson
. Doug Mitchell

. Douglas Sharper

0 9 N L AW

. Deryck Lewis

. Bruce Gardner

. Tasha Woods
. Eric Willis

hn A W N =

. Tristan Bridgewater

266
265
231
230
224
220
192
182

286
239
231
218
215

Game 2

. Jarrod Garrett
. Deryck Lewis
. Bruce Gardner
. Jerome Carter
. Alex Bruton

. Tasha Woods

. Larry Moody

0 3 N L AW =

. Tristan Bridgewater

. Robert Warren

. Karen Sykes

. Len Williams

. Darren Johnson
. John Hunt

wn W N =

261
252
245
232
219
213
211
200

278
267
243
223
222

Game 3

. Robert Warren
. Deryck Lewis
. Karen Sykes

. Bruce Gardner
. Jerome Carter
. Len Williams

. Darren Johnson

00 N N L AW

. Jarrod Garrett

279
250
236
231
221
216
209
202



6. Lawrence Stallworth 205 6. Kevin Hardy 205

7. Michael Sykes 200 7. Terrance Leonard 198

8. Jarod Turknett 179 8. Ra T lbrahim 184

1. Darren Johnson 281

2. Terrance Leonard 251

3. Robert Warren 238

4. Len Williams 223

5. Keyera Phillips 217

6. Alex Rios 179

7. Edmund Gilbeaux 174

8. Derrick Walker 164

1. John Hunt 252

2. Kevin Hardy 239

3. Karen Sykes 224

4. Ra T lbrahim 223

5. Casa Beyral 218

5. David Harlin 218

7. Vernon Stafford 186

8. Ray Smith 158

Bracket #2

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Terrance Leonard 251 1. KB Empy 265 1. Robert Warren 279
2. KB Empy 247 2. Lee Collins 259 2. David Harlin 269
3. Lee Collins 240 3. David Harlin 249 3. Karen Sykes 236



0 N N D b

0 1 O L AN

0 N N A W N~

WD AW N

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Ra T lbrahim

. Terrance Wilson

. Tasha Woods

. Doug Mitchell

. Darren Johnson

. Bruce Gardner

. Kevin Hardy

. David Harlin

. Michael Sykes

. Edmund Gilbeaux
. Derrick Walker

. Ray Smith

. Alex Bruton

. John Hunt

. Robert Warren

. Karen Sykes

. Casa Beyral

. Keyera Phillips

. Lawrence Stallworth

. Douglas Sharper

. Jarrod Garrett
. Larry Moody
. Jerome Carter
. Calvin Payne

. Lashanta Williams

231
223
220
218
192

281
239
239
218
200
174
164
158

265
252
238
224
218
217
205
182

266
231
230
224
220

00 N N B

0 3 N U K~ W N~

. Bruce Gardner

. Darren Johnson

. Kevin Hardy

. Tristan Bridgewater

. Terrance Leonard

. Robert Warren
. Karen Sykes

. Jarrod Garrett
. Jerome Carter
. Calvin Payne

. John Hunt

. Alex Bruton

. Larry Moody

245
223
205
200
198

278
267
261
232
223
222
219
211

4. Bruce Gardner
5. Jerome Carter

6. KB Empy

7. Jarrod Garrett

8. Lee Collins

231
221
209
202
187



6. Vernon Stafford 186

7. Alex Rios 179

7. Jarod Turknett 179

Bracket #3

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Terrance Leonard 251 1. Troy Howell 289 1. Robert Warren 279
2. Bruce Gardner 239 2. Robert Warren 278 2. David Harlin 269
3. Robert Warren 238 3. Jarrod Garrett 261 3. Deryck Lewis 250
4. Jerome Carter 230 4. Bruce Gardner 245 4. Bruce Gardner 231
5. Karen Sykes 224 5. Jerome Carter 232 5. Darren Johnson 209
6. Len Williams 223 6. Tasha Woods 213 6. John Hunt 207
7. Eric Willis 215 7. Tristan Bridgewater 200 7. Jarrod Garrett 202
8. Alex Rios 179 8. Terrance Leonard 198 8. Troy Howell 169
1. Troy Howell 305 1. Deryck Lewis 252

2. Jarrod Garrett 266 2. David Harlin 249

3. Tristan Bridgewater 231 3. Darren Johnson 223

4. Tasha Woods 218 4. John Hunt 222

5. Lawrence Stallworth 205 5. Terrance Wilson 220

6. Eric Williams 204 6. Alex Bruton 219

7. Vernon Stafford 186 7. Larry Moody 211

8. Edmund Gilbeaux 174 8. Kevin Hardy 205

1. Darren Johnson 281

2. Alex Bruton 265

3. Kevin Hardy 239



4. Larry Moody 231

5. Calvin Payne 224

6. Ra T Ibrahim 223

7. Doug Mitchell 192

8. Douglas Sharper 182

1. Deryck Lewis 286

2. John Hunt 252

3. Terrance Wilson 220

4. David Harlin 218

5. Keyera Phillips 217

6. Michael Sykes 200

7. Derrick Walker 164

8. Ray Smith 158

Bracket #4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Jarrod Garrett 266 1. Keyera Phillips 298 1. Robert Warren 279
2. Terrance Leonard 251 2. Karen Sykes 267 2. David Harlin 269
3. David Harlin 218 3. Jarrod Garrett 261 3. Keyera Phillips 261
4. Keyera Phillips 217 4. David Harlin 249 4. Karen Sykes 236
5. Michael Sykes 200 5. John Hunt 222 5. Bruce Gardner 231
6. Alex Rios 179 6. Terrance Wilson 220 6. KB Empy 209
7. Edmund Gilbeaux 174 7. Terrance Leonard 198 7. Jarrod Garrett 202
8. Ray Smith 158 8. Lawrence Stallworth 193 8. Starr Washington 189
1. John Hunt 252 1. Robert Warren 278



. Karen Sykes

. Terrance Wilson

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Faith A Nealon

. Doug Mitchell

. Jarod Turknett

. Derrick Walker

O N N W A~ W DN

. Darren Johnson

. Bruce Gardner

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Jerome Carter

. Calvin Payne

. Ra T Ibrahim

. Tasha Woods

. Douglas Sharper

0 N N L AW N~

. Alex Bruton

. KB Empy

. Kevin Hardy

. Robert Warren

. Starr Washington
. Larry Moody

. Casa Beyral

. Vernon Stafford

e N e . T S R

224
220
205
194
192
179
164

281
239
231
230
224
223
218
182

265
247
239
238
238
231
218
186

2. KB Empy

3. Starr Washington
4. Bruce Gardner

5. Jerome Carter

6. Darren Johnson
7. Alex Bruton

8. Kevin Hardy

9. Tristan Bridgewater

265
256
245
232
223
219
205
200

Bracket #5

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3



0 N N U AW N -

0 3 L Lt AW DN

00 N N kW N~

l.
2.

. Terrance Leonard
. Artevia Jarvis

. Robert Warren

. Larry Moody

. Stanley Ransom

. Arvese McGraw

. Douglas Sharper
. Laughton Smith

. Jarrod Garrett

. Jeri Harlin

. Tasha Woods

. Anita Dunbar

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Roscivia Smith

. Dejar Sommers

. Edmund Gilbeaux

. Darren Johnson

. Bruce Gardner

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Jerome Carter

. Hubert Williams

. Keyera Phillips

. Clifton Carrington

. Ray Smith

Alex Bruton
Ricardo Martell

251
250
238
231
216
200
182
180

266
226
218
209
205
205
203
174

281
239
231
230
226
217
184
158

265
242

00 N N L AW

~N N L B W N~

. Robert Warren
. Jarrod Garrett
. Artevia Jarvis

. Tasha Woods

. Larry Moody

. Jeri Harlin

. Anita Dunbar

. Terrance Leonard

. Karen Sykes

. Bruce Gardner
. Johnelle Peer

. Jerome Carter

. Darren Johnson
. Alex Bruton

. Ricardo Martell
8.

Tristan Bridgewater

278
261
233
213
211
208
202
198

267
245
237
232
223
219
216
200

~N 9 O L AW N

. Robert Warren
. Artevia Jarvis

. Karen Sykes

. Bruce Gardner
. Jerome Carter
. Jarrod Garrett
. Johnelle Peer

. Tasha Woods

279
255
236
231
221
202
193
193



3. Karen Sykes 224

4. Johnelle Peer 221

5. Stephen Edmonds 216

6. Vernon Stafford 186

7. Alex Rios 179

8. Derrick Walker 164

Bracket #6

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Darren Johnson 281 1. Robert Warren 278 1. Robert Warren 279
2. John Hunt 252 2. Jerome Carter 232 2. Karen Sykes 236
3. Robert Warren 238 3. Darren Johnson 223 3. Jerome Carter 221
4. Tristan Bridgewater 231 4. John Hunt 222 4. Darren Johnson 209
5. Lashanta Williams 220 5. Terrance Wilson 220 4. KB Empy 209
6. Casa Beyral 218 6. Larry Moody 211 6. John Hunt 207
7. Alex Rios 179 7. Tristan Bridgewater 200 7. Jarrod Garrett 202
8. Edmund Gilbeaux 174 8. Terrance Leonard 198 8. Troy Howell 169
1. Terrance Leonard 251 1. Troy Howell 289

2. Larry Moody 231 2. Karen Sykes 267

3. Jerome Carter 230 3. KB Empy 265

4. Terrance Wilson 220 4. Jarrod Garrett 261

5. David Harlin 218 5. Lee Collins 259

6. Vernon Stafford 186 6. Deryck Lewis 252

7. Derrick Walker 164 7. Bruce Gardner 245

8. Ray Smith 158 8. Alex Bruton 219



1. Troy Howell 305

2. Alex Bruton 265

3. Bruce Gardner 239

4. Karen Sykes 224

5. Len Williams 223

6. Keyera Phillips 217

7. Michael Sykes 200

8. Jarod Turknett 179

1. Deryck Lewis 286

2. Jarrod Garrett 266

3. KB Empy 247

4. Lee Collins 240

5. Eric Willis 215

6. Lawrence Stallworth 205

7. Eric Williams 204

8. Douglas Sharper 182

Bracket #7

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Darren Johnson 281 1. Jarrod Garrett 261 1. Robert Warren 279
2. Alex Bruton 265 2. Bruce Gardner 245 2. Artevia Jarvis 255
3. Artevia Jarvis 250 3. Artevia Jarvis 233 3. Karen Sykes 236
4. Ra T lbrahim 223 4. Darren Johnson 223 4. Bruce Gardner 231
5. Dejar Sommers 203 5. Alex Bruton 219 5. Tevin Paris 211
6. Faith A Nealon 194 6. Larry Moody 211 6. Darren Johnson 209

7. Clifton Carrington 184 7. Kevin Hardy 205 7. Jarrod Garrett 202



0 N N AW = = 0 N N U BN N

O 3 N U B~ W N —

. Douglas Sharper

. Jarrod Garrett

. Bruce Gardner

. Kevin Hardy

. Larry Moody

. Jer1 Harlin

. Tasha Woods

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Edmund Gilbeaux

. Robert Warren

. Starr Washington
. Jerome Carter

. Calvin Payne

. Keyera Phillips

. Doug Mitchell

. Vernon Stafford

. Ray Smith

. Terrance Leonard

. Tevin Paris

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Karen Sykes

. Anita Dunbar

. Byron Porter

. Alex Rios

. Derrick Walker

182

266
239
239
231
226
218
205
174

238
238
230
224
217
192
186
158

251
237
231
224
209
200
179
164

0 N N W AW

. Ra T lbrahim

. Robert Warren

. Karen Sykes

. Starr Washington

. Tevin Paris

. Jerome Carter

. Calvin Payne

. Tristan Bridgewater

. Terrance Leonard

184

278
267
256
253
232
223
200
198

8. Starr Washington

189




Bracket #8

Game 1

O N WL W A W N - 0 N N L kW~

N N AW

. Deryck Lewis

. Jarrod Garrett

. KB Empy

. Lee Collins

. Lashanta Williams
. Vernon Stafford

. Laughton Smith

. Ray Smith

. Alex Bruton

. Bruce Gardner

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Karen Sykes

. Stanley Ransom

. Stephen Edmonds

. Arvese McGraw

. Alex Rios

. Terrance Leonard

. Larry Moody

. Hubert Williams

. Casa Beyral

. Keyera Phillips

. Lawrence Stallworth

. Eric Williams

286
266
247
240
220
186
180
158

265
239
231
224
216
216
200
179

251
231
226
218
217
205
204

Game 2

00 9 N kAW N =

00 N N B~ A W~

. Karen Sykes

. KB Empy

. Jarrod Garrett
. Lee Collins

. Deryck Lewis
. Bruce Gardner
. Alex Bruton

. Tristan Bridgewater

. Troy Howell

. Len Williams

. Johnelle Peer

. Casa Beyral

. Hubert Williams
. Ricardo Martell
. Larry Moody

. Terrance Leonard

267
265
261
259
252
245
219
200

289
243
237
218
218
216
211
198

Game 3

. Karen Sykes

. Len Williams

. KB Empy

. Hubert Williams
. Jarrod Garrett

. Johnelle Peer

. Casa Beyral

. Lee Collins

. Troy Howell

O© 0 3 &N L B~ W N =

236
216
209
203
202
193
191
187
169



8. Michael Sykes 200

1. Troy Howell 305

2. Ricardo Martell 242

3. Len Williams 223

4. Johnelle Peer 221

5. Eric Willis 215

6. Roscivia Smith 205

7. Jarod Turknett 179

8. Derrick Walker 164

Bracket #9

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Darren Johnson 281 1. Robert Warren 278 1. Robert Warren 279
2. John Hunt 252 2. Jarrod Garrett 261 2. Karen Sykes 236
3. Robert Warren 238 3. Jerome Carter 232 3. Bruce Gardner 231
4. Tristan Bridgewater 231 4. Darren Johnson 223 4. Jerome Carter 221
5. Ken Hill 204 5. John Hunt 222 5. Tevin Paris 211
6. Faith A Nealon 194 6. Kevin Hardy 205 6. Darren Johnson 209
7. Jackie Fisher 186 7. Tristan Bridgewater 200 7. Calvin Payne 208
8. Douglas Sharper 182 8. Terrance Leonard 198 8. Jarrod Garrett 202
1. Jarrod Garrett 266 1. Karen Sykes 267

2. Terrance Leonard 251 2. Tevin Paris 253

3. Kevin Hardy 239 3. Bruce Gardner 245

4. Jerome Carter 230 4. Calvin Payne 223

5. Terrance Wilson 220 5. Alex Bruton 219



6. Keyera Phillips 217 6. Tasha Woods 213

7. Doug Mitchell 192 7. Larry Moody 211

8. Derrick Walker 164 8. Audrey Wallace 199

1. Alex Bruton 265

2. Bruce Gardner 239

3. Larry Moody 231

4. Karen Sykes 224

5.Ra T Ibrahim 223

6. David Harlin 218

7. Byron Porter 200

8. Alex Rios 179

1. Tevin Paris 237

2. Calvin Payne 224

3. Tasha Woods 218

4. Audrey Wallace 212

5. Lawrence Stallworth 205

6. Vernon Stafford 186

7. Edmund Gilbeaux 174

8. Ray Smith 158

Bracket #10

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Artevia Jarvis 250 1. Troy Howell 289 1. Keyera Phillips 261
2. Lee Collins 240 2. Karen Sykes 267 2. Deryck Lewis 250
3. Bruce Gardner 239 3. Jarrod Garrett 261 3. Karen Sykes 236



0 1 N L B W DN 0 N N DN B~

0 N N B W N~

D AW N

. Larry Moody

. Jeri Harlin

. Johnelle Peer

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Alex Rios

. Troy Howell

. Jarrod Garrett

. Alex Bruton

. Karen Sykes

. Anita Dunbar

. Arvese McGraw

. Clifton Carrington
. Laughton Smith

. Starr Washington

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Hubert Williams

. Lashanta Williams

. Roscivia Smith

. Eric Williams

. Derrick Walker

. Ray Smith

. Deryck Lewis

. Terrance Leonard
. Ricardo Martell

. Keyera Phillips

. Stanley Ransom

231
226
221
205
179

305
266
265
224
209
200
184
180

238
231
226
220
205
204
164
158

286
251
242
217
216

0 N N D B

0 3 N U K~ W~

. Lee Collins

. Bruce Gardner
. Artevia Jarvis

. Alex Bruton

. Larry Moody

. Keyera Phillips

. Starr Washington

. Deryck Lewis

. Hubert Williams

. Ricardo Martell

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Terrance Leonard

. Lashanta Williams

259
245
233
219
211

298
256
252
218
216
200
198
195

4. Hubert Williams
5. Jarrod Garrett

6. Starr Washington
7. Lee Collins

8. Troy Howell

203
202
189
187
169



5. Stephen Edmonds 216
7. Dejar Sommers 203
8. Vernon Stafford 186
Bracket #11
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
1. Jerome Carter 230 1. Karen Sykes 267 1. Robert Warren 279
2. Calvin Payne 224 2. David Harlin 249 2. David Harlin 269
2. Karen Sykes 224 3. Jerome Carter 232 3. Karen Sykes 236
4. Ra T lbrahim 223 4. Calvin Payne 223 4. Bruce Gardner 231
5. Tasha Woods 218 5. Casa Beyral 218 5. Jerome Carter 221
6. Michael Sykes 200 6. Kevin Hardy 205 6. KB Empy 209
7. Edmund Gilbeaux 174 7. Tristan Bridgewater 200 7. Calvin Payne 208
8. Ray Smith 158 8. Terrance Leonard 198 8. Jarrod Garrett 202
9. Ra T Ibrahim 184
1. Terrance Leonard 251
2. Kevin Hardy 239 1. Robert Warren 278
3. Tristan Bridgewater 231 2. KB Empy 265
4. Casa Beyral 218 3. Jarrod Garrett 261
4. David Harlin 218 4. Bruce Gardner 245
6. Eric Willis 215 5. Darren Johnson 223
7. Vernon Stafford 186 6. John Hunt 222
8. Derrick Walker 164 7. Alex Bruton 219
8. Larry Moody 211
1. Jarrod Garrett 266
2. Alex Bruton 265

3. John Hunt

252



4. Bruce Gardner 239

5. Keyera Phillips 217

6. Lawrence Stallworth 205

7. Doug Mitchell 192

8. Jarod Turknett 179

1. Darren Johnson 281

2. KB Empy 247

3. Robert Warren 238

4. Larry Moody 231

5. Len Williams 223

6. Terrance Wilson 220

7. Douglas Sharper 182

8. Alex Rios 179

Bracket #12

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Jarrod Garrett 266 1. Jarrod Garrett 261 1. Artevia Jarvis 255
2. Artevia Jarvis 250 2. Starr Washington 256 2. Stephen Edmonds 247
3. Bruce Gardner 239 3. Bruce Gardner 245 3. Bruce Gardner 231
4. Hubert Williams 226 4. Artevia Jarvis 233 4. Chris Osornio 228
5. Lawrence Stallworth 205 5. Alex Bruton 219 5. Tevin Paris 211
6. Clifton Carrington 184 6. Hubert Williams 218 6. Jarrod Garrett 202
7. Laughton Smith 180 7. Ricardo Martell 216 7. Johnelle Peer 193
8. Alex Rios 179 8. Jeri Harlin 208 8. Starr Washington 189
1. Alex Bruton 265 1. Stephen Edmonds 277



2. Ricardo Martell 242 2. Tevin Paris 253
3. Starr Washington 238 3. Johnelle Peer 237
4. Jeri Harlin 226 4. Chris Osornio 217
5. Karen Sykes 224 5. Larry Moody 211
6. Anita Dunbar 209 6. Tristan Bridgewater 200
7. Faith A Nealon 194 7. Audrey Wallace 199
8. Jackie Fisher 186 8. Stanley Ransom 198
1. Tevin Paris 237

2. Larry Moody 231

2. Tristan Bridgewater 231

4. Johnelle Peer 221

5. Roscivia Smith 205

6. Byron Porter 200

7. Vernon Stafford 186

8. Ray Smith 158

1. Chris Osornio 239

2. Stanley Ransom 216

2. Stephen Edmonds 216

4. Audrey Wallace 212

5. Ken Hill 204

6. Dejar Sommers 203

7. Arvese McGraw 200

8. Derrick Walker 164

Bracket #13

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
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. Jarrod Garrett

. Bruce Gardner

. Lashanta Williams
. Terrance Wilson

. David Harlin

. Tasha Woods

. Vernon Stafford

. Jarod Turknett

. Alex Bruton

. KB Empy

. Larry Moody

. Karen Sykes

. Len Williams

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Eric Williams

. Michael Sykes

. Troy Howell

. Deryck Lewis

. John Hunt

. Kevin Hardy

. Jerome Carter

. Calvin Payne

. Eric Willis

. Douglas Sharper

. Lee Collins

. Tristan Bridgewater

266
239
220
220
218
218
186
179

265
247
231
224
223
205
204
200

305
286
252
239
230
224
215
182

240
231
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R 9 N L AW N

. Karen Sykes

. KB Empy

. Jarrod Garrett

. Bruce Gardner

. Terrance Wilson

. Alex Bruton

. Larry Moody

. Lashanta Williams

. Troy Howell

. Lee Collins

. Deryck Lewis

. John Hunt

. Casa Beyral

. Kevin Hardy

. Tristan Bridgewater
.Ra T lbrahim

267
265
261
245
220
219
211
195

289
259
252
222
218
205
200
184

00 N N L AW

. Deryck Lewis
. Karen Sykes

. Bruce Gardner
. KB Empy

. John Hunt

. Jarrod Garrett
. Lee Collins

. Troy Howell

250
236
231
209
207
202
187
169



3. Ra T Ibrahim 223

4. Casa Beyral 218

5. Doug Mitchell 192

6. Alex Rios 179

7. Derrick Walker 164

8. Ray Smith 158

Bracket #14

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Jarrod Garrett 266 1. Jarrod Garrett 261 1. Robert Warren 279
2. Chris Osornio 239 2. Starr Washington 256 2. Deneen Wilson 240
3. Tristan Bridgewater 231 3. Tevin Paris 253 3. Karen Sykes 236
4. Jeri Harlin 226 4. Deneen Wilson 220 4. Bruce Gardner 231
5. Angela Chalmers 221 5. Chris Osornio 217 5. Tevin Paris 211
6. Ken Hill 204 6. Jeri Harlin 208 6. Jarrod Garrett 202
7. Clifton Carrington 184 7. Tristan Bridgewater 200 7. Johnelle Peer 193
8. Alex Rios 179 8. Terrance Leonard 198 8. Starr Washington 189
1. Terrance Leonard 251 1. Robert Warren 278

2. Deneen Wilson 247 2. Karen Sykes 267

3. Starr Washington 238 3. Bruce Gardner 245

4. Tevin Paris 237 4. Johnelle Peer 237

5. Audrey Wallace 212 5. Artevia Jarvis 233

6. Faith A Nealon 194 6. Darren Johnson 223

7. Vernon Stafford 186 7. Alex Bruton 219

8. Edmund Gilbeaux 174 8. Larry Moody 211



1. Darren Johnson 281

2. Alex Bruton 265

3. Artevia Jarvis 250

4. Bruce Gardner 239

5. Keyera Phillips 217

6. Dejar Sommers 203

7. Derrick Walker 164

8. Ray Smith 158

1. Robert Warren 238

2. Larry Moody 231

3. Karen Sykes 224

4. Johnelle Peer 221

5. Anita Dunbar 209

6. Lawrence Stallworth 205

7. Byron Porter 200

8. Jackie Fisher 186

Bracket #15

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

1. Deryck Lewis 286 1. Troy Howell 289 1. Deryck Lewis 250
2. Alex Bruton 265 2. KB Empy 265 2. Bruce Gardner 231
3. KB Empy 247 3. Deryck Lewis 252 3. Len Williams 216
4. Ricardo Martell 242 4. Bruce Gardner 245 4. KB Empy 209
5. Lee Collins 240 5. Alex Bruton 219 5. Calvin Payne 208
6. Stephen Edmonds 216 6. Ricardo Martell 216 6. John Hunt 207
7. Eric Willis 215 7. Stanley Ransom 198 7. Jarrod Garrett 202
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. Ray Smith

. Troy Howell

. Bruce Gardner

. Stanley Ransom
. Roscivia Smith
. Eric Williams

. Michael Sykes

. Laughton Smith
. Alex Rios

. Jarrod Garrett
. John Hunt

. Tristan Bridgewater
. Calvin Payne
. Lashanta Williams

. Lawrence Stallworth
. Jarod Turknett
. Derrick Walker

. Larry Moody

. Hubert Williams
. Len Williams

. Terrance Wilson
. Casa Beyral

. David Harlin

. Arvese McGraw
. Vernon Stafford

158

305
239
216
205
204
200
180
179

266
252
231
224
220
205
179
164

231
226
223
220
218
218
200
186
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. Roscivia Smith

. Jarrod Garrett

. Len Williams

. Calvin Payne

. John Hunt

. Terrance Wilson
. Hubert Williams
. Larry Moody

. Tristan Bridgewater

197

261
243
223
222
220
218
211
200

8. Troy Howell

169




